
 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 
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Whole School Residential Report – 2024/2025 

 

Year 
group 

Where? When?  Number of 
children who 

attended 

Overall % of  
Cohort who 

attended 

Number of 
Pupil 

Premium 
children who 

attended 

% of Pupil 
Premium 
children 

from cohort 
who  

attended 

Number of 
SEND 

children who 
attended 

% of SEND 
children 

from cohort 
who 

attended 

1 
 

School hall Friday 15th November 2024 
(1 night) 

33 73.3% 6 75.0% 4 80.0% 

2 
 

School field Friday 16th May 2025 
(1 night) 

37 84.1% 7 63.6% 11 73.3% 
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3 
 

Low Bank 
Ground 

Fri 21st March 2025 – Sun 23rd March 2025 
 (2 nights) 

29 65.9% 7 50.0% 5 38.5% 

4 
 

Low Bank 
Ground 

Tues 6th May 2025 – Fri 9th May 2025  
(3 nights) 

31 68.9% 7 43.8% 4 44.4% 
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5 
 

Brathay Hall Monday 3rd Feb 2025 – Friday 7th Feb 2025  
(4 nights) 

25 60.9% 12 63.2% 2 33.3% 

6 
 

London Thurs 12th June 2025 – Fri 13th June 2025  
(1 night) 

35 79.5% 16 72.7% 9 75.0% 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


